
フ ァ ミ スタ バーサス バーサス
ハード ボイ

ルド
マッ ピー

ニューパル
太鼓

ガメ ラ ２ 番長ZERO 番長ZERO 番長ZERO
炎炎ノ 消防

隊
炎炎ノ 消防

隊
炎炎ノ 消防

隊
甲鉄城のカ

バネリ
甲鉄城のカ

バネリ
甲鉄城のカ

バネリ
甲鉄城のカ

バネリ
沖ド キGOLD 沖ド キGOLD 沖ド キGOLD 沖ド キGOLD 沖ド キGOLD L転剣 Lアズレン あり 職 ダンバイン

シャーマン
キング

Reゼロ２ L絶対衝激 ラブ嬢３ ゾンサガ ギルクラ ２ ダンバイン よう 実 L咲 ギルクラ ２ あり 職
シンフォギ

ア正義
バンド リ ！

アイマスネ
クスト

緑ド ンVI VA 緑ド ンVI VA 緑ド ンVI VA いざ番長 いざ番長 いざ番長

-617 829 1, 395 -140 762 580 1, 250 -1, 446 -1, 242 86 -298 609 552 -577 43 5 -312 1, 258 1, 247 -1, 507 -4, 118 1, 901 800 12, 540 327 -1, 154 -1, 759 3, 874 365 606 735 -1, 065 -80 -641 -3, 660 4, 189 2, 812 1, 134 6, 700 0 343 -796 -263 -4, 136 -1, 949 493

フ ァ ミ スタ

-1, 161

フ ァ ミ スタ 1, 205 169 -803 -224 -1, 150 -2, 054 -418 5, 130 -899 -902 3, 506 -319 -690 -379 982 -866 -1, 514 -514 -889 -1, 198 93 -295 -138 -1, 743 -1, 009 -1, 145 1, 691 -714 -766 -870 -798 717 -3, 318 5, 466 5, 041

2, 365
クランキー
クレスト

クランキー
クレスト

クランキー
クレスト

クランキー
クレスト

エウレカ
ZERO

主役は銭形
４

主役は銭形
４

主役は銭形
４

主役は銭形
４

アレッ クス
ディ スクウ

ルリ ミ
マタ ド ール

Ⅲ
ニューパル

BT
ニューパル

BT
エヴァ 約束 エヴァ 約束 エヴァ 約束

シン・ エ
ヴァ

シン・ エ
ヴァ

シン・ エ
ヴァ

ルパン秘宝 ルパン秘宝 ルパン秘宝 防振り 防振り 防振り ゴジエヴァ ゴジエヴァ ゴジエヴァ 頭文字D2 頭文字D2 頭文字D2
デビルメ イ
クライ５

デビルメ イ
クライ５

デビルメ イ
クライ５

ディ スク
アッ プ2

-414 ダン持て ダン持て ダン持て ダン持て 戦国乙女４ 戦国乙女４ 戦国乙女４ 戦国乙女４ 戦国乙女４ 戦国乙女４
ゴッ ド イー

タ ー
ゴッ ド イー

タ ー
ゴッ ド イー

タ ー
ゴッ ド イー

タ ー
ゴッ ド イー

タ ー
ゴッ ド イー

タ ー
-4, 211 -520 ダリ フラ ダリ フラ ダリ フラ ダリ フラ ToLOVEる ToLOVEる ToLOVEる ToLOVEる 番長４ 番長４ 番長４ 番長４ マギレコ マギレコ マギレコ マギレコ マギレコ

ディ スク
アッ プ2

2, 913 -1, 188 -949 -1, 048 -681 3, 987 403 -2, 011 -850 -592 -2, 283 -1, 896 150 -1, 054 3, 686 -1, 117 5, 667
から く り
サーカス

から く り
サーカス

-548 898 -1, 020 2, 502 516 -274 -2, 280 -4, 436 -478 -1, 385 -26 -795 -1, 370 -2, 496 -2, 286 -1, 408 1, 171 -330
う し と ら白

面

ディ スク
アッ プ2

810 1, 135 -1, 759 1, 054
う し と ら白

面

ディ スク
アッ プ2

-142
から く り
サーカス

から く り
サーカス

-627
う し と ら白

面

新ハナビ 1, 509 -534 -499 -419 -159 -1, 057 -471 -1, 527 3, 402 -645 -1, 036 -2, 464
から く り
サーカス

から く り
サーカス

-556 1, 970 -273 2, 894 3, 084 -2, 905 794 -75 -1, 446 -1, 409 -224 -1, 601 -56 麻雀物語

新ハナビ -1, 282 マジハロ８ マジハロ８ マジハロ８
スマスロ炎

炎
スマスロ炎

炎
スマスロ炎

炎
モンハンラ

イズ
モンハンラ

イズ
モンハンラ

イズ
モンハンラ

イズ
10, 231

から く り
サーカス

から く り
サーカス

-1, 740
ガンダム

SEED
ガンダム

SEED
ガンダム

SEED
ガンダム

SEED
ガンダム

SEED
バジ絆天膳 バジ絆天膳 バジ絆天膳 バジ絆天膳 バジ絆天膳 バジ絆天膳 -1, 994 麻雀物語

新ハナビ -655
アイムジャ

グラー
アイムジャ

グラー
アイムジャ

グラー
アイムジャ

グラー
アイムジャ

グラー
アイムジャ

グラー
アイムジャ

グラー
アイムジャ

グラー
アイムジャ

グラー
アイムジャ

グラー
から く り
サーカス

から く り
サーカス

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

ヴァ ルヴレ
イヴ

-533 麻雀物語

新ハナビ 21 -519 1, 230 -265 -348 1, 221 -423 1, 518 -418 -1, 034 -38 -3, 306 8, 198 2, 106 1, 087 -222 19 250 -4, 279 1, 314 112 -3, 610 -5, 207 0 -825 カイジ狂宴

新ハナビ 1, 901 -1, 649 カイジ狂宴

ミ ラクル
ジャグラー

-336 -957 カイジ狂宴

ミ ラクル
ジャグラー

130 2, 090 133 428 765 -433 317 832 -575 -188 -488 -276 -760 -188 -497 554 695 257 -1, 772 -526 -829 -1, 555 -727 -660 1, 871 -1, 787 -1, 311 -785 10, 112 -4, 661 917 804 7, 759 -3, 054 -2, 551 バイオ5

ミ ラ クル
ジャグラー

-755
ジャグラー
ガールズ

ジャグラー
ガールズ

ジャグラー
ガールズ

ジャグラー
ガールズ

ジャグラー
ガールズ

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

ゴーゴー
ジャグラー

吉宗 吉宗 吉宗 吉宗 吉宗 SBJ SBJ SBJ SBJ SBJ SBJ 東京喰種 東京喰種 東京喰種 東京喰種 東京喰種 東京喰種 -184 バイオ5

ハッ ピー
ジャグラー

ハッ ピー
ジャグラー

ハッ ピー
ジャグラー

ハッ ピー
ジャグラー

ハッ ピー
ジャグラー

ハッ ピー
ジャグラー

ハッ ピー
ジャグラー

ハッ ピー
ジャグラー

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

モンキーV モンキーV モンキーV モンキーV モンキーV モンキーV モンキーV モンキーV モンキーV モンキーV モンキーV かぐや様 かぐや様 かぐや様 かぐや様 かぐや様 かぐや様 かぐや様 -1, 295 バイオ5

-1, 521 411 91 191 -899 -546 1, 006 191 -435 98 94 2, 763 211 -1, 153 -734 -180 -236 -3, 425 710 -2, 498 -1, 226 -1, 754 -894 772 1, 462 -758 -1, 908 -2, 242 -2, 166 -1, 193 -4, 007 -2, 150 3, 873 -2, 212 2, 328

-92 569 -523 136 -969 -680 -331 296 1, 075 -295 -11 -731 -1, 197 -805 -262 579 277 60 1, 560 -741 -709 382 -951 -695 -2, 921 -384 8, 630 -362 1, 582 3, 457 -1, 468 -579 -1, 416 -2, 442 2, 535 407 -1, 401 -748 -847 -969

フ ァ ンキー
ジャグラー

ファ ンキー
ジャグラー

ファ ンキー
ジャグラー

ファ ンキー
ジャグラー

ファ ンキー
ジャグラー

ファ ンキー
ジャグラー

ファ ンキー
ジャグラー

ファ ンキー
ジャグラー

ファ ンキー
ジャグラー

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

マイジャグ
ラーV

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

スマスロ北
斗

618

617

616

615

614

613

612

611

610

609

608

607

619

620

621 622 623 624 625 626 627 628 629 630 631 632 633 634 635 636 637 638 639 640 641 642

606 605 604 603 602 601 600 599 598 597 596 595 594 593 592

574 575 576 577 578 579 580

573 572 571 570 569 568 567

554 555 556 557 558 559 560

553 552 551 550 549 548 547 546 545 544 543 542 541 540

521 522 523 524 525 526 527 528 529 530 531 532 533 534

520 519 518 517 516 515 514 513 512 511 510 509 508 507

581 582 583 584 585 586 587

591 590

588 589

566 565

561 562

539 538

535 536

506 505 504 503 502 501

537

563

564 798

799

800 791

793

792

794

795796

797

790 789 788 787 786 785 784 783 782 781 780 779 778 777 776 775 774 773 772 771

737 738 739 740 741

736 735 734 733 732

742 743 744 745 746 747 748 749 750 751

731 730 729 728 727 726 725 724 723 722

709 710 711 712 713 714 715 716 717 718

708 707 706 705 704 703 702 701 700 699

681 682 683 684 685

680 679 678 677 676

686 687 688 689 690

675 674 673 672 671

691 692 693 694 695

670 669 668 667 666

643 644 645 646 647 648 649 650 651 652 653 654 655 656 657 658 659 660

665 664 663

752 753 754

770 769 768 767

721 720

719

698

696 697

661 662

766

765

764

763

762

761

760

759

758

757

756

755
+1～999枚 +1000枚以上


	甲府昭和

